


White Wrine

Pinot Grigio Sereno 2
Italy

This delicious wine has a light citrus

aroma which leads to a mixture of juicy

fruits and just a hint of vanilla on the

palate.

Inkosi Chenin Blanc 3
South Africa

Off-dry, bursting with citrus and

pineapple aromas. Well balanced and
refreshing clean finish.

Central Monte Sauvignon 1
Blanc

Chile

Aromas of grapefruit that lead to a crisp

and dry palate with hints of lemon and

lime.

Jarrah Wood Semillon 2
Chardonnay

Australia

Great blend from this Aussie white

wine. It has a refreshing dry style with

lively citrus fruit characters and a crisp

finish.

Chablis Victor Berard 1
France

Bone dry white wine that has a full

steely palate. A classic!

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc 1
New Zealand

The palate is ripe, fine and succulent,
offering zesty ripe citrus flavours

coupled with an edge of minerality and
sweet herbs.

Rose Wine

Pinot Grigio Rosé Sereno 2
Italy

Pale coppery pink in colour with light

red fruit and citrus flavours - a

beautifully refreshing wine.

White Rose Zinfandel Rosé 5
USA

This delicious Zinfandel displays ripe
strawberry and raspberry fruit aromas.

Very moreish, perfect!

£16.95
1756ml  £5.25
250ml  £6.50

£16.95
1756ml  £5.25
250ml  £6.50

£18.95

£19.95

£24.95

£35.95

£16.95
1756ml  £5.25
250ml  £6.50

£16.95
1756ml  £5.25
250ml  £6.50



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Ked Wi

Carnevale Veneto Merlot IGT
Italy

A well rounded, medium bodied soft
wine, deep ruby red that boasts lively
aromas of soft red berries and plums.

Central Monte Cabernet
Sauvignon

Chile

Full bodied and velvety this wine is
bursting with rich red fruits and a hint of
vanilla. A real joy to drink.

Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir

New Zealand

Exudes ample red and black fruit,
including rhubarb, bramble fruit and
cranberry. It is balanced with notes of
fresh mushroom, white pepper and
savoury spice. We love this vintage's
delicate and lacy tannin structure.

Faustino Rivero Reserva
D.O.Ca Rioja

Spain

Aged in medium toasted American oak
casks for two years. It has very rich
aromas that provide harmony and
finesse.

Jarrah Wood Shiraz Cabernet
Sauvignon

Australia

This quality wine has the characteristics
associated with the traditional Jarrah
Wood. It is a smooth, easy drinking
wine, full of plum fruit flavours backed
with a tantalising hint of spice. .

Norton Finca Malbec
Argentina

A full bodied wine with ripe red fruit
flavours, an elegant touch of smoke and
a hint of vanilla.

¢

B

175ml
250ml

175ml
250ml

£16.95
£5.25
£6.50

£16.95
£5.25
£6.50

£40.95

£22.95

£19.95

£20.95



6pﬂrkl(% Wine & Ur\ﬁl/\/\p%m

15.

16.

17.

18.

Cuvee Rosé Laurent-Perrier 1
France

This iconic rosé Champagne has great
depth and freshness with hints of fresh
strawberries, raspberries and wild

cherries.

Moét & Chandon Brut 1
France

Still the best selling Non-Vintage
Champagne in the UK, this classic

blend boasts notes of green apple and

citrus fruits.

Prosecco Cuvee 1821 Zonin 1
Italy

Very well-balanced and appealing, with

the extremely delicate almond note that

is typical of Prosecco.

Veuve Clicquot Brut 1
France

A world famous Champagne, rich and
creamy in style, with an explosion of

citrus fruit and a delightful yeasty

toastiness

£75.95

£45.95

£20.95

20cl
Bottle £8.50

£55.95

i Price Liot

Spirts and Liqueurs from £3.50
Mixer Bottles from £2.50
Soft Drinks £3.00
J20 £3.50
Appletiser £3.50
Elderflower Presse £3.50
Sparkling / Still Water (750ml) £5.50

Drﬁ(/t@Wf

Y, pint pint
Cobra £3.00 £5.00
Weston’s Cider £3.00 £4.50
Malabar (blonde IPA) £4.00 £6.50

Pottled ¥oeer

Cobra (660ml) £5.50
Cobra (330ml) £3.95
San Miguel 0% (330ml) £3.95
Desperados (330ml) £3.95
Butty Bach (500ml) £5.00
Peroni (330ml) £3.95
Corona (330ml) £3.95
Kopparberg (500ml) £5.00
Bulmers (500ml) £5.00


http://www.tcpdf.org

