LAL BAGH RESTAURANT

Wine Menu

White Wine

1.	Pinot Grigio Sereno Italy This delicious wine has a light citrus aroma which leads to a mixture of juicy fruits and just a hint of vanilla on the palate.	2	175ml 250ml	
2.	Inkosi Chenin Blanc South Africa Off-dry, bursting with citrus and pineapple aromas. Well balanced and refreshing clean finish.	3	175ml 250ml	
3.	Central Monte Sauvignon Blanc Chile Aromas of grapefruit that lead to a crisp and dry palate with hints of lemon and lime.	1		£18.95
4.	Jarrah Wood Semillon Chardonnay Australia Great blend from this Aussie white wine. It has a refreshing dry style with lively citrus fruit characters and a crisp finish.	2		£19.95
5.	Chablis Victor Berard France Bone dry white wine that has a full steely palate. A classic!	1		£24.95
6.	Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand The palate is ripe, fine and succulent, offering zesty ripe citrus flavours coupled with an edge of minerality and sweet herbs.	1		£35.95
	Rose Wi	Ne		
7.	Pinot Grigio Rosé Sereno Italy Pale coppery pink in colour with light	2	175ml 250ml	£16.95 £5.25 £6.50

£16.95 £5.25

£6.50

175ml

250ml

5

red fruit and citrus flavours - a beautifully refreshing wine.

Very moreish, perfect!

8.

USA

White Rose Zinfandel Rosé

This delicious Zinfandel displays ripe strawberry and raspberry fruit aromas.

Red Wine

9.	Carnevale Veneto Merlot IGT Italy A well rounded, medium bodied soft wine, deep ruby red that boasts lively aromas of soft red berries and plums.	В	175ml 250ml	£16.95 £5.25 £6.50
10.	Central Monte Cabernet Sauvignon Chile Full bodied and velvety this wine is bursting with rich red fruits and a hint of vanilla. A real joy to drink.	С	175ml 250ml	£16.95 £5.25 £6.50
11.	Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir New Zealand Exudes ample red and black fruit, including rhubarb, bramble fruit and cranberry. It is balanced with notes of fresh mushroom, white pepper and savoury spice. We love this vintage's delicate and lacy tannin structure.	В		£40.95
12.	Faustino Rivero Reserva D.O.Ca Rioja Spain Aged in medium toasted American oak casks for two years. It has very rich aromas that provide harmony and finesse.	D		£22.95
13.	Jarrah Wood Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon Australia This quality wine has the characteristics associated with the traditional Jarrah Wood. It is a smooth, easy drinking wine, full of plum fruit flavours backed with a tantalising hint of spice.	С		£19.95
14.	Norton Finca Malbec Argentina A full bodied wine with ripe red fruit flavours, an elegant touch of smoke and	D		£20.95

Where wines are available by the glass, a 125ml glass can be offered.



a hint of vanilla.













Sparkling Wine & Champagne

15. Cuvee Rosé Laurent-Perrier France This iconic rosé Champagne has great depth and freshness with hints of fresh strawberries, raspberries and wild cherries.	1	£75.95
16. Moët & Chandon Brut France Still the best selling Non-Vintage Champagne in the UK, this classic blend boasts notes of green apple and citrus fruits.	1	£45.95
17. Prosecco Cuvee 1821 Zonin Italy Very well-balanced and appealing, with the extremely delicate almond note that is typical of Prosecco.	1	20cl Bottle £8.50
18. Veuve Clicquot Brut France A world famous Champagne, rich and creamy in style, with an explosion of citrus fruit and a delightful yeasty toastiness	1	£55.95

Bar Price List

Spirts and Liqueurs from £3.50
Mixer Bottles from £2.50
Soft Drinks £3.00
J20 £3.50
Appletiser £3.50
Elderflower Presse £3.50
Sparkling / Still Water (750ml) £5.50

Draught

½ pint pint Cobra £3.00 £5.00 Weston's Cider £3.00 £4.50 Malabar (blonde IPA) £4.00 £6.50

Bottled Beer

Cobra (660ml) £5.50 Cobra (330ml) £3.95 San Miguel 0% (330ml) £3.95 Desperados (330ml) £3.95 Butty Bach (500ml) £5.00 Peroni (330ml) £3.95 Corona (330ml) £3.95 Kopparberg (500ml) £5.00 Bulmers (500ml) £5.00